12/5/2013

gid LastName

411 WOODS

420 CORRY

Totals:

Drawer

$10.06

$450.36

$460.42

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,085.19) ($18.75) 36

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,381.88) ($49.20) 47

($3,467.07) ($67.95) 83

Handle Net Handle
$1,114.00 $1,095.25
$2,881.44 $2,832.24
$3,995.44 $3,927.49

$0.00

$0.00

89

143

232



