Drawer Report WF

12/5/2013

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
					QRace					
411 WOODS	\$10.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,085.19)	(\$18.75)	36	\$1,114.00	\$1,095.25	\$0.00	89
420 CORRY	\$450.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,381.88)	(\$49.20)	47	\$2,881.44	\$2,832.24	\$0.00	143
Totals:	\$460.42			(\$3,467.07)	(\$67.95)	83	\$3,995.44	\$3,927.49		232